
India Golden Quadrilateral 



Day From To Distance
Overall 

Distance

1 New Delhi Agra, Uttar Pradesh 219 219

2 Agra, Uttar Pradesh Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 277 496

3 Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 203 699

4 Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh Sasaram, Bihar 236 935

5 Sasaram, Bihar Bagodar, Jharkhand 217 1152

6 Bagodar, Jharkhand Burdwan, West Bengal 238 1390

7 Burdwan, West Bengal Kolkatta, West Bengal 102 1492

8 Rest Day

9 Kolkatta, West Bengal Jaleswar, Odisha 194 1686

10 Jaleswar, Odisha Bhubaneswar, Odisha 249 1935

11 Bhubaneswar, Odisha Brahmapur, Odisha 179 2114

12 Brahmapur, Odisha
Vazianagram, Andhra 
Pradesh

225 2339

13
Vazianagram, Andhra 
Pradesh

Rajamundry, Andhra 
Pradesh

244 2583

14
Rajamundry, Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur, Andhra Pradesh 195 2778

15 Guntur, Andhra Pradesh Nellore, Andhra Pradesh 244 3022

16 Nellore, Andhra Pradesh Chennai, Tamil Nadu 175 3197

17 Rest Day

Day From To Distance
Overall 

Distance

18 Chennai, Tamil Nadu Vellore, Tamil Nadu 138 3335

19 Vellore, Tamil Nadu Bengaluru, Karnataka 212 3547

20
Bengaluru, 
Karnataka

Chitradurga, Karnataka 200 3747

21
Chitradurga, 
Karnataka

Hubli, Karnataka 209 3956

22 Hubli, Karnataka Kolhapur, Maharashtra 201 4157

23
Kolhapur, 
Maharashtra

Pune, Maharashtra 230 4387

24 Pune, Maharashtra Mumbai, Maharashtra 149 4536

25 Rest Day

26
Mumbai, 
Maharashtra

Valsad, Gujarat 207 4743

27 Valsad, Gujarat Vadodara, Gujarat 223 4966

28 Vadodara, Gujarat Himatnagar, Gujarat 186 5152

29 Himatnagar, Gujarat Udaipur, Rajasthan 182 5334

30 Udaipur, Rajasthan Beawar, Rajasthan 211 5545

31 Beawar, Rajasthan Jaipur, Rajasthan 184 5729

32 Jaipur, Rajasthan New Delhi 260 5989

Average Distance 
Per Day

207

Distance Chart: Gagan Khosla, Quadrilateral Cycling
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5 Sasaram, Bihar Bagodar, Jharkhand 217
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6 Bagodar, Jharkhand Burdwan, West Bengal 238
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11 Bhubaneswar, Odisha Brahmapur, Odisha 179

Back



Day From To Distance

Made by Col Vijay Dhawan

12 Brahmapur, Odhisa Vazianagram, Andhra Pradesh 225
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13 Vazianagram, Andhra Pradesh Rajamundry, Andhra Pradesh 244
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14 Rajamundry, Andhra Pradesh Guntur, Andhra Pradesh 195
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15 Guntur, Andhra Pradesh Nellore, Andhra Pradesh 244
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16 Nellore, Andhra Pradesh Chennai, Tamil Nadu 175
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18 Chennai, Tamil Nadu Vellore, Tamil Nadu 138
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19 Vellore, Tamil Nadu Bengaluru, Karnataka 212
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20 Bengaluru, Karnataka Chitradurga, Karnataka 200
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21 Chitradurga, Karnataka Hubli, Karnataka 209
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22 Hubli, Karnataka Kolhapur, Maharashtra 201
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23 Kolhapur, Maharastra Pune, Maharashtra 230
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24 Pune, Maharastra Mumbai, Maharashtra 149
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26 Mumbai, Maharashtra Valsad, Gujarat 207
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27 Valsad, Gujarat Vadodara, Gujarat 223
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29 Himatnagar, Gujrat Udaipur, Rajasthan 182
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30 Udaipur, Rajasthan Beawar, Rajasthan 211
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31 Beawar, Rajasthan Jaipur, Rajasthan 184
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32 Jaipur, Rajasthan New Delhi 260
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All the Best to Gagan Khosla!!


